"Philly Beer Week" and "Philly Loves Beer" are registered trademarks of Philly Loves Beer, a Pennsylvania not-for-profit corporation. As a benefit of signing up for Philly Beer Week, Philly Loves Beer is granting you a license to use these trademarks before and during Philly Beer Week. This license shall expire on June 11, 2023, unless explicitly extended in writing by PLB. PLB expects that each participant shall use these trademarks in a reasonable manner to promote their establishments, Philly Beer Week, and Philadelphia beer scene generally. PLB reserves the right to revoke this license at any time and in its absolute discretion. PLB also reserves all rights regarding the unauthorized use of its registered trademarks.